HD

PERFORMANCE PLUS

2025 importantdates

DANCE
Monday, February 17 -
Saturday, February 22 STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Monday, February 24
TBD Competition Team Location TBD.

Stage Rehearsal Mandatory for all competition team members

Monday, April 7 - : Photos to be held at the studio, Schedule TBD.
Wednesday, April 9 Picture Week Mandatory for all dancers
Saturday, April 12 - .
Saturday, April 19 STUDIO CLOSED Classes resume Monday, April 21
Saturday, May 17 Last Day of Classes
Monday, May 19 - Competition Team To be held at the studio, Schedule TBD.

Wednesday, May 21

Recital Rehearsal

Mandatory for all competition team members

Dress Rehearsal for

At Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center, Schedule TBD

Thursday, May 22 Recreational Dancers Mandatory for all recreational dancers

Friday, May 23 RECITAL 2025: SOLO SHOWCASE At Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center, Schedule TBD
Saturday, May 24 RECITAL 2025: SOLO SHOWCASE At Roberts Wesleyan Cultural Life Center, Schedule TBD
yfnngav' JJqu§y193- Starpower Nationals Optional for competition team members

;ﬂgzcylfgh ‘IJ;;’ !ly81 S- Summer Ballet Intensive Mandatory for all competition team members
Monday, July 21- 2025 Summer Intensive

Thursday, August 7

& Guest Artist Series

Mandatory for all competition team members




